
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Serviced Apartment

6.30pm
Easter Monday
Movie - Love Happens 9.30am

10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Table games
Out & About -  
Men’s Shed
Singing group
Musical Moments

10.30am
2.00pm

Mind Benders
Entertainment -  
Bob Young

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Fall prevention guest 
speaker
Happy Hour
Village bar
Table games

9.30am
10.00am
2.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

Shopping - Stoke
Bingo upstairs
Make & Create
Happy Hour
Village bar

1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

5.00pm

Lawn bowls
Movie
Line dancing
Plinkers ukulele 
performance ($5)
Village bar

10.00am Catholic service

9.00am
9.30am
9.30am

1.30pm
6.30pm

Flu Vaccine Clinic
Shopping - Richmond
NMCA string 
orchestra
People, prose & poetry
Movie - Paquita (ballet)

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Table games
Out & About - 
Ruby’s Cafe At the Port
Musical Moments

10.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Mind Benders
Entertainment - TBC
Church service

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Movie
Happy Hour
Village bar
Table games

9.30am
10.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

Shopping - Stoke
Bingo upstairs
Trivial pursuit
Music appreciation 
Happy Hour
Village bar

1.00pm
1.30pm
5.00pm

Lawn bowls
Movie
Village bar

10.00am Catholic service

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
6.30pm

Shopping - Richmond
Birthday celebrations 
Reminiscing group
Village quiz
Movie - Whale Rider

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Table games
Out & About - 
Garden’s of the World 
($5)
Singing group
Musical Moments

10.30am
1.30pm

1.30pm
3.30pm

Mind Benders
Abigale entertains with 
harp & piano
Book Club
Florence reads Pam 
Ayres

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Brain games
Happy Hour
Village bar
Table games

9.30am
10.00am
2.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

Shopping - Stoke
Bingo upstairs
Make & Create
Happy Hour
Village bar

1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Lawn bowls
Movie
Line dancing
Village bar

10.00am Catholic service

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
6.30pm

Shopping - Richmond
Reminiscing group
Sing-along with Daryl
Movie - Goodnight 
Mister Tom

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Table games
Out & About -  
Ruby Bay
Singing group
Musical Moments

10.30am
2.00pm

3.30pm

Mind Benders
Acting Up comedy 
group
Church service

Anzac Day
9.30am
10.00am
2.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

Shopping - Stoke
Bingo upstairs
Anzac Day service
Happy Hour
Village bar

1.00pm
1.30pm
5.00pm

Lawn bowls
Movie
Village bar

10.00am Catholic service

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm

6.30pm

Shopping - Richmond
Reminiscing group
International Dance 
Day ($5)
Movie - Chariots of 
Fire

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Table games
Out & About
Musical Moments

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30


