

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Serviced Apartment

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter Monday
6.30pm	Movie - Love Happens

2	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Table games
1.30pm	Out & About -
	Men's Shed
2.00pm	Singing group
3.30pm	Musical Moments

3	
10.30am 2.00pm	Mind Benders Entertainment - Bob Young

$oldsymbol{4}$	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Fall prevention guest
-	speaker
4.00pm	Happy Hour
5.00pm	Village bar
6.00pm	Table games
	_

5	
9.30am 10.00am	Shopping - Stoke Bingo upstairs
2.00pm	Make & Create
4.00pm	Happy Hour
5.00pm	Village bar

6	
1.00pm	Lawn bowls
1.30pm	Movie
2.00pm	Line dancing
3.30pm	Plinkers ukulele
	performance (\$5)
5.00pm	Village bar

7	
10.00am	Catholic service

0	
9.00am	Flu Vaccine Clinic
9.30am	Shopping - Richmond
9.30am	NMCA string
	orchestra
1.30pm	People, prose & poetr
6.30pm	Movie - Paguita (hallet

9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Table games
1.30pm	Out & About -
·	Ruby's Cafe At the Port
3.30pm	Musical Moments
·	

9

10	
10.30am 2.00pm 3.30pm	Mind Benders Entertainment - TBC Church service

9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Movie
4.00pm	Happy Hour
5.00pm	Village bar
6.00pm	Table games
-	

9.30am	Shopping - Stoke
10.00am	Bingo upstairs
1.30pm	Trivial pursuit
3.00pm	Music appreciation
4.00pm	Happy Hour
5.00pm	Village bar
-	

13	
1.00pm	Lawn bowls
1.30pm	Movie
5.00pm	Village bar

14	
10.00am	Catholic service

15	
9.30am	Shopping - Richmond
10.00am	Birthday celebrations
10.30am	Reminiscing group
1.30pm	Village quiz
6.30pm	Movie - Whale Rider

16	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Table games
1.30pm	Out & About -
	Garden's of the World
	(\$5)
2.00pm	Singing group
3.30pm	Musical Moments
22	

17	
10.30am	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Abigale entertains with
	harp & piano
1.30pm	Book Club
3.30pm	Florence reads Pam
-	Ayres

18	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
2.00pm	Brain games
4.00pm	Happy Hour
5.00pm	Village bar
6.00pm	Table games
-	_

(19)	
9.30am 10.00am	Shopping - Stoke Bingo upstairs
2.00pm	Make & Create
4.00pm	Happy Hour
5.00pm	Village bar

20	
1.00pm	Lawn bowls
1.30pm 2.00pm	Movie Line dancing
5.00pm	Village bar

21	
10.00am	Catholic service

	22
9.	30am

9.30am	Shopping - Richmond
10.30am	Reminiscing group
1.30pm	Sing-along with Dary
6.30pm	Movie - Goodnight
	Mister Tom

23	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Table games
1.30pm	Out & About -
	Ruby Bay
2.00pm	Singing group
3.30pm	Musical Moments

24	
10.30am	Mind Benders
2.00pm	Acting Up comedy
	group
3.30pm	Church service

5	Anzac Day	26
	·	9.30ai 10.00 2.00p 4.00p 5.00p

6		27	
am 0am	Shopping - Stoke Bingo upstairs	1.00pm 1.30pm	Lawn bowls Movie
pm	Anzac Day service	5.00pm	Village bar
pm pm	Happy Hour Village bar		
Piii	Village Dai		

28	
10.00am	Catholic service

29	

9.30am	Shopping - Richmone
10.30am	Reminiscing group
2.00pm	International Dance
-	Day (\$5)
6.30pm	Movie - Chariots of
	Fire

30	
30am 0.30am	Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional
30pm	Table games
30pm	Out & About
30pm	Musical Moments



